
Date Check One: Conference

or District District

Site Area Region

UIL USE Place Time

1.  3200-Meter Run:

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

2.  440-Yard or 400-Meter Relay:

1 City and School

1 alt

2 alt

3 alt

4 alt

2 City and School

1 alt

2 alt

3 alt

4 alt

3 City and School

1 alt

2 alt

3 alt

4 alt

4 City and School

1 alt

2 alt

Van Horn

Rivera, Renee

Gonzales, Leslie

Ramirez, Alexis

Velasquez, Abby

52.53 McCamey

Ford, McKenna

Girls' Boys'

T R A C K   E V E N T S

Loya, Yaretzy

Van Horn Vega, Skie

McCamey Mota, Yolanda

Iraan McGhee, Allison

McCamey

Presas, Itsayana

Velez, Isela

17:33.89

18:41.70

Iraan

Van Horn

14:26.35

14:56.36

49.28

Covington, Takhira

15:17.81

CONFERENCE 1A -- UIL GIRLS' & BOYS' TRACK AND FIELD

Fax results and email advancers (if using HyTek) to the director of the next higher. A copy should be given to the 

district director general and keep a copy for your files. A school may enter in the next higher meet only the same 

individuals and in the same events as qualified in the preceding meet. If a qualified contestant cannot participate in the 

next higher meet, then an alternate place winner shall be notified by the Athletic Director and certified to the director of 

the next higher meet. Give full first and last names (no initials or nicknames). Print or type. Spell all names 

correctly. Relays qualify by schools and personnel may be changed from one UIL meet to the next. Do not write in 

space provided for UIL information.

April 10, 2014

Iraan, Texas

A

DISTRICT AND AREA RESULTS FORM

Helmers, TaylorIraan13:49.58

18:43.48

7

I

Check One:

City/School Contestants' Names: Last, First

52.00 Iraan

Quintana, Mireya

Ramirez, Karina

Fellows, Gabriela

Beal, Hannah

Cravens, Hayley

Fay, Desiree
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3 alt

4 alt

UIL USE Place Time

5 City and School

1 alt

2 alt

3 alt

4 alt

6

7 (Individual names not needed.)

8 (Individual names not needed.)

3.  880-Yard or 800-Meter Run:

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

4.  100-Meter Hurdles:

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

5.  100-Meter Dash:

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

6.  880-Yard or 800-Meter Relay:

1 City and School

1 alt

2 alt

McCamey

Fierro, Kianna

Babb, Ezrah

14.07

14.20

Van Horn

McCamey

14.26 McCamey Ramirez, Alexis

Rivera, Renee

Gonzales, Leslie

Fay, Desiree

Wolfe, Jaycie

Rodriguez, Esperanza

Velez, Isela

Garza, Mariela

Reyes, Gabriela

Velasquez, Makayla

2:58.98

3:18.06

Wink

Van Horn

18.70

18.82

Van Horn

Iraan

McCamey

18.20

16.67 Iraan

18.02

Van Horn

13.94 Iraan Beal, Hannah

13.89 Van Horn Mendez, Clarissa

Covington, Takhira

13.49 Fort Hancock Ceballos, Denise

Ramirez, Celeste

19.21 Iraan Willock, Briley

18.48

1:45.38 Van Horn

2:43.29 Iraan Lopez, Fani

Helmers, Taylor

2:52.96 Iraan Bales, Kaci

2:47.87 Iraan

(Individual names not needed.)

Contestants' Names: Last, First

12.91 Iraan

2:25.91 Van Horn

City/School

Padilla, Abril
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3 alt

4 alt

UIL USE Place Time

2 City and School

1 alt

2 alt

3 alt

4 alt

3 City and School

1 alt

2 alt

3 alt

4 alt

4 City and School

1 alt

2 alt

3 alt

4 alt

5 City and School

1 alt

2 alt

3 alt

4 alt

6

7 (Individual names not needed.)

8 (Individual names not needed.)

7.  440-Yard or 400-Meter Dash:

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

8.  300-Meter Hurdles:

1

2

3

4

(Individual names not needed.)

1:54.89 McCamey

City/School Contestants' Names: Last, First

53.64 Fort Hancock Vasquez, Cindy

Garlock, Lauren

Urias, Luna

Fay, Desiree

53.59 McCamey Wolfe, Jaycie

51.73 Iraan

50.80 Iraan Beal, Hannah

69.16

77.88

Quintana, Mireya

Ford, McKenna

Fellows, Gabriela

Ramirez, Karina

2:08.89 Iraan

Reyes, Gabrielle

Velasquez, Makayla

Velasquez, Abby

Bales, Kaci

Carter, Taylor

Willock, Briley

67.94 Iraan

Jimenez, Paola

68.09 Van Horn Castro, Cassandra

McGhee, Allison

64.16 Iraan Cravens, Hayley

Iraan

Van Horn

65.94 Fort Hancock
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5

6

7

8

UIL USE Place Time

8.  220-Yard or 200-Meter Dash:

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9.  1600-Meter Run:

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

10.  1-Mile or 1600-Meter Relay:

1 City and School

1 alt

2 alt

3 alt

4 alt

2 City and School

1 alt

2 alt

3 alt

4 alt

3 City and School

1 alt

2 alt

3 alt

4 alt

4 City and School

1 alt

2 alt

3 alt

7:47.82

6:39.42

6:26.04 McCamey

Loya, Yaretzy

Petralba, Nina

Mota, Yolanda

Fellows, Gabriela

Castro, Cassandra

Carter, TaylorIraan

Quintana, Mireya

Wink Rodriguez, Esperanza

Babb, Ezrah

Iraan

McCamey

Velasquez, Abby

McCamey

29.11 Iraan Cravens, Hayley

28.40 Fort Hancock

6:12.75 Iraan

5:39.73 Van Horn Padilla, Abril

Lopez, Fani

30.29

Babb, Ezrah

Velasquez, Makayla

29.72

30.22

McCamey

McCamey

Van Horn Mendez, Clarissa

Jimenez, Paola

6:56.04

7:41.41

4:39.90 Iraan

Garlock, Lauren

Helmers, Taylor

4:52.61 Van Horn

McGhee, Allison

Lopez, Fani

Rivera, Renee

Willock, Briley

54.72

59.18

Van Horn

Van Horn

Covington, Takhira

26.46 Van Horn Ramirez, Karina

City/School Contestants' Names: Last, First

61.52 Iraan

Cottrell, Calise

Ramirez, Celeste

27.60 Iraan

4:28.12

Gonzales, Leslie

Wolfe, Jaycie
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4 alt
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UIL USE Place Time

5 City and School

1 alt

2 alt

3 alt

4 alt

6

7 (Individual names not needed.)

8 (Individual names not needed.)

UIL USE Place Time

1.  Discus: Distance

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

2.  High Jump: Height

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

3.  Long Jump: Distance

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

City/School Contestants' Names: Last, First

(Individual names not needed.)

City/School Contestants' Names: Last, First

14' 9" McCamey Velasquez, Abby

15' 1 1/2"

14' 9 3/4"

Van Horn

Iraan Beal, Hannah

15' 3 1/2" Van Horn Gonzales, Leslie

15' 2 1/2" Iraan Fay, Desiree

Ramirez, Karina

16' 4" Iraan Covington, Takhira

15' 7" Van Horn Rivera, Renee

Reyes, Gabrielle

4' 4"

4' 0"

Iraan

Wink

Lopez, Fani

Rodriguez, Esperanza

4' 4" Iraan

4' 6" Van Horn Quintana, Mireya

4' 4" McCamey Zuniga, Alyson

4' 8" McCamey Wolfe, Jaycie

65' 4" McCamey Armendarez, Karisma

76' 2"

68' 9"

McCamey

Van Horn

Campbell, Keller

Mendez, Clarissa

77' 10" Fort Hancock Ortega, Mayra

F I E L D   E V E N T S

108' 7" Van Horn Fierro, Kianna

89' 8" Iraan Hazelwood, Lacy

88' 6" Iraan Carter, Taylor
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UIL USE Place Time

4.  Pole Vault: Height

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

5.  Shot Put: Distance

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

6.  Triple Jump: Distance

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Point Standings:

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

CERTIFICATION:  I hereby certify that the above report is true and correct.

Director: Phone numbers (with area codes)

Address: Home:

City & Zip: Office:

32' 5 1/4"

6' 6"

29' 7 3/4"

29' 4 1/2"

Iraan

Van Horn

City/School Contestants' Names: Last, First

Willock, Briley

Mendez, Clarissa

Helmers, Taylor

Iraan Beal, Hannah

35' 2" McCamey Velasquez, Abby

27' 5 1/4" Iraan Parmer, Taylor

Iraan, 79744

432-302-0858

432-639-2512 ext. 240

Points City and School

Mark Kirchhoff

P.O. Box 486

Iraan

Van Horn

McCamey

Fort Hancock

232

158

142

30

15

30' 4 1/2" McCamey Babb, Ezrah

Wink

34' 10" Iraan Covington, Takhira

33' 9 3/4" Van Horn Gonzeles, Leslie

32' 11 3/4" Van Horn Rivera, Renee

31' 1 1/2"

Iraan

Iraan

Fay, Desiree

Cravens, Hayley

30' 10 1/2" Van Horn Fierro, Kianna

30' 3" McCamey Huddleston, Jennifer

34' 1 3/4" Iraan Hazelwood, Lacy

31' 1" McCamey Campbell, Keller

5' 6" Iraan

8' 0" Wink Graves, Jordan

6' 6" Iraan McGhee, Allison

9' 0" McCamey Fellows, Gabrielle
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Date Check One: Conference

or District District

Site Area Region

UIL USE Place Time

1.  3200-Meter Run:

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

2.  440-Yard or 400-Meter Relay:

1 City and School

1 alt

2 alt

3 alt

4 alt

2 City and School

1 alt

2 alt

3 alt

4 alt

3 City and School

1 alt

2 alt

3 alt

4 alt

4 City and School

1 alt

2 altCarman, Aaron

CONFERENCE 1A -- UIL GIRLS' & BOYS' TRACK AND FIELD

12:47.58

13:17.88

Van Horn

Iraan

Goetz, Nando Subia

Haddock, Brady

Quintana, SamuelVan Horn

DISTRICT AND AREA RESULTS FORM

Fax results and email advancers (if using HyTek) to the director of the next higher. A copy should be given to the 

district director general and keep a copy for your files. A school may enter in the next higher meet only the same 

individuals and in the same events as qualified in the preceding meet. If a qualified contestant cannot participate in the 

next higher meet, then an alternate place winner shall be notified by the Athletic Director and certified to the director of 

the next higher meet. Give full first and last names (no initials or nicknames). Print or type. Spell all names 

correctly. Relays qualify by schools and personnel may be changed from one UIL meet to the next. Do not write in 

space provided for UIL information.

April 10, 2014

Iraan, Texas

A

7

I

Check One:

City/School Contestants' Names: Last, First

Girls' Boys'

T R A C K   E V E N T S

12:13.45

47.71

Molina Lopez, Benny

Alonzo, Adrian

46.23 Iraan

Rodriguez, Anthony

Lara, Marco

Kennedy, Peyton

Wink

11:31.02

11:56.26

Garcia, Zeke

Van Horn

Urias, Luis

Nieto, Joseph

Yarbrough, Barrett

Van Horn Goetz, Diego Subia

Iraan Medina, Jesus

Iraan12:16.27

44.70

44.92 McCamey

Rivera, Sam

Reyes, Robert

Conn, Aaron

Craig, Keith

Garza, Abraham
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3 alt

4 alt

UIL USE Place Time

5 City and School

1 alt

2 alt

3 alt

4 alt

6

7 (Individual names not needed.)

8 (Individual names not needed.)

3.  880-Yard or 800-Meter Run:

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

4.  100-Meter Hurdles:

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

5.  100-Meter Dash:

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

6.  880-Yard or 800-Meter Relay:

1 City and School

1 alt

2 alt

Sawyer, Ryder

Chavez, Jonathan

Munoz, Leo

Miller, Trevor

Kent, Clayton

Carrillo, Brandon

Fort Hancock

Zarate, Jordan

Contestants' Names: Last, First

11.98

12.00

Haansz, Sterling

10.83

2:23.73

2:25.31

16.11

Urias, Luis

Iraan

Baeza, Jose

Rodriguez, Anthony

McCamey

Garcia, Zeke

Thomas, Brady

2:14.50 Iraan Davis, Owen

Wink

City/School

2:05.14

Augusta, Eli

(Individual names not needed.)

Hooker, Brandon

Garcia, Noah

2:21.28 Iraan Myers, Tanner

2:14.79 Van Horn

Iraan

Van Horn

16.66 Iraan

15.30 Iraan

11.83

11.43 Van Horn

McCamey

Van Horn

16.79 Iraan

18.94 Fort Hancock

11.97 Iraan Lozoya, Daryel

1:34.11

Mendoza, Michael

Reyes, Robert

Iraan

14.22 McCamey Garcia, Eric
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3 alt

4 alt

UIL USE Place Time

2 City and School

1 alt

2 alt

3 alt

4 alt

3 City and School

1 alt

2 alt

3 alt

4 alt

4 City and School

1 alt

2 alt

3 alt

4 alt

5 City and School

1 alt

2 alt

3 alt

4 alt

6

7 (Individual names not needed.)

8 (Individual names not needed.)

7.  440-Yard or 400-Meter Dash:

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

8.  300-Meter Hurdles:

1

2

3

4

5

Chavez, Alexis

Iraan

Iraan Callahan, Jacob

Benevides, Kevin

Carman, Aaron

McCamey

Fort Hancock

Wink

Solis, Jonathan

Iraan Miller, Trevor

Iraan

Munoz, Leo

Iraan

Alonzo, Adrian

Kennedy, Peyton

Van Horn

City/School

(Individual names not needed.)

52.55

1:36.41

54.23

54.53

54.92

55.15

53.72

44.23

1:35.81

Lara, Marco

Craig, Keith

Iraan

Lozoya, Daryel

Contestants' Names: Last, First

Molina Lopez, Benny

Griffin, Devan52.08

Rivera, Sam

Arrazate, Natan

Nieto, Joseph

41.22

Garcia, Eric

Rodriguez, Rafael

45.18

Wink

Conn, Aaron

Augusta, Eli

Iraan

Hooker, Brandon

45.68 Fort Hancock

46.78 McCamey

3 of 7



6

7

8

UIL USE Place Time

8.  220-Yard or 200-Meter Dash:

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9.  1600-Meter Run:

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

10.  1-Mile or 1600-Meter Relay:

1 City and School

1 alt

2 alt

3 alt

4 alt

2 City and School

1 alt

2 alt

3 alt

4 alt

3 City and School

1 alt

2 alt

3 alt

4 alt

4 City and School

1 alt

2 alt

3 alt

Van Horn

5:24.00

5:38.95

3:32.97 Iraan

Van Horn

Iraan

Goetz, Diego Subia

Medina, Jesus

Craig, Keith

4:00.77

25.15

25.87

Iraan

Iraan

5:22.25

3:39.69

Rivera, Sam

Nieto, Joseph

Carrillo, Brandon

Carrillo, Brandon

Benevides, Kevin

Andrews, Canon

47.65 Van Horn

24.01 McCamey Kennedy, Peyton

22.76 Van Horn

24.98 Iraan Griffin, Devan

24.92 Fort Hancock Chavez, Alexis

City/School Contestants' Names: Last, First

5:46.30 Iraan Foster, Jordan

Callahan, Jacob

5:19.43 Fort Hancock Davalos, Leo

5:08.08 Van Horn

5:02.02 Wink Thomas, Brady

Quintana, Samuel

Garcia, Zeke

Alonzo, Adrian

Garza, Abraham

Wink

Augusta, Eli

Carman, Bryce

Conn, Aaron

Hooker, Brandon

McCamey

Iraan Yarbrough, Barrett

Urias, Luis

Solis, Jonathan

Thomas, Brady

Zarate, Jordan

3:40.55
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4 altBaeza, Jose
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UIL USE Place Time

5 City and School

1 alt

2 alt

3 alt

4 alt

6

7 (Individual names not needed.)

8 (Individual names not needed.)

UIL USE Place Time

1.  Discus: Distance

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

2.  High Jump: Height

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

3.  Long Jump: Distance

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

City/School

Ortiz, Michael

Jenkins, Devin

17' 8"

17' 1/2"

Fort Hancock

Van Horn

(Individual names not needed.)

F I E L D   E V E N T S

132' 5" Iraan Reyes, Robert

City/School Contestants' Names: Last, First

Contestants' Names: Last, First

105' 6"

102' 6"

Iraan

Wink

121' 11" Wink

5' 6" Iraan Miller, Trevor

116' 10" Van Horn De La O, Jesus

Ramirez, George

119' 5" Iraan Andrews, Canon

5' 6" Iraan Doege, Jarret

5' 4" Iraan Myers, Tanner

Garcia, Ezekiel

19' 1 1/2" Van Horn Urias, Luis

22' 1 1/4" Iraan Griffin, Devan

19' 10" McCamey

18' 11 1/2" Iraan Conn, Aaron

16' 9 1/2" Iraan Craig, Keith

Chavez, Alexis

Nieto, Joseph
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UIL USE Place Time

4.  Pole Vault: Height

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

5.  Shot Put: Distance

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

6.  Triple Jump: Distance

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Point Standings:

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

CERTIFICATION:  I hereby certify that the above report is true and correct.

Director: Phone numbers (with area codes)

Address: Home:

City & Zip: Office:

City/School Contestants' Names: Last, First

11' 6" Iraan Rodriguez, Rafael

Marquez, Cedrick

36' 10" Wink Augusta, Eli

9' 6" McCamey Grady, Braden

11' 6" Iraan Kent, Clayton

12' 0" Iraan Conn, Aaron

43' 9 3/4" Wink Jenkins, Devin

McCamey

40' 8 1/2" Iraan Reyes, Robert

40' 4" Iraan Ortiz, Michael

Ramirez, George

44' 1 1/2" Iraan Griffin, Devan

39' 3 1/4" Iraan Bales, Kelton

33' 7 1/2" Fort Hancock Marquez, Luis

34' 9 1/4"

34' 7 1/4"

Wink

33' 7 3/4" Van Horn Carrillo, Brandon

40' 3/4" Iraan Callahan, Jacob

37' 6 3/4" Iraan Hooker, Brandon

37' 2 1/4" McCamey Solis, Jonathan

34' 1" Van Horn Baeza, Fabian

Iraan, 79744

432-639-0858

432-639-2512 ext. 240

Points City and School

Mark Kirchhoff

P.O. Box 486

Iraan

Van Horn

McCamey

Wink

268

129

83

76

27 Fort Hancock
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